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2020年5月龙岗区各街道商品房库存情况
（单位：套、万平方米）
	街道
	商品房
	商品住宅

	
	可售套数
	可售面积
	可售套数
	可售面积

	布吉街道
	803
	8.42 
	743
	8.04 

	吉华街道
	943
	8.06 
	877
	7.54 

	坂田街道
	993
	12.76 
	843
	10.54 

	南湾街道
	191
	1.94 
	156
	1.72 

	横岗街道
	2173
	18.47 
	1212
	13.53 

	园山街道
	384
	3.52 
	384
	3.52 

	平湖街道
	1669
	18.45 
	1528
	17.51 

	龙城街道
	7829
	67.55 
	3233
	35.63 

	龙岗街道
	3145
	29.09 
	2316
	21.93 

	宝龙街道
	1953
	20.79 
	1854
	20.19 

	坪地街道
	1616
	15.52 
	1384
	14.21 

	合计
	21699
	204.57 
	14530
	154.36 
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